
EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2025

Session Results

Session 11 A

MA 9 JUN 2025  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 137 Women's Elite 48 Kg (W48kg) DURIKOVA NICOLE SVK

ENKH-AMGALAN NOMUNDARI MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRONYA JOE KAZ

SUI

AZE

BEL

BEL

ISKAKOV GANI

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 138 Men's Elite 50 Kg (50kg) ALDARKHISHIG BATTULGA MGL

DANIYAL SABIT KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE BERNTZEN MATS GER

DEN

WAL

UKR

LTU

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 139 Women's Elite 51 Kg (W51kg) SORRENTINO GIORDANA ITA

BALSAN MUNGUNSARAN MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SUI JAGEL BENJAMIN KAZ

NED

NED

NED

NED

ISKAKOV GANI

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 140 Women's Elite 54 Kg (W54kg) MUNGUNTSETSEGI ENKHJARGAL MGL

OYUNTSETSEG YESUGEN MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV EMIL KOS

SWE

GER

POL

SUI

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

JAGEL BENJAMIN

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 141 Men's Elite 55 Kg (55kg) ZYMENKO MAKSYM UKR

IBRAHIM NEBIL SWE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 142 Women's Elite 57 Kg (W57kg) KLAUDIA BUDASZ POL

WEERHEIM GABRIELLA NED BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILI FELICE MGL

DEN

WAL

UKR

MGL

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 143 Women's Elite 60 Kg (W60kg) MARTINEZ LOPEZ AYSSA GER

ALEKSANDRA JANKOWIAK POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL BEUSELINCK ANNA MGL

LTU

NED

NED

NED

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

26:30

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

8 144 Men's Elite 60 Kg (60Bkg) VASKO OLEKSANDR UKR

ASHURALIYEV MAHAMMADALI AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ISKAKOV GANI NED

KOS

SWE

GER

POL

BRONYA JOE

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 145 Men's Elite 60 Kg (60Akg) DRYDEN JACK ENG

KHALOKOV ABDULMALIK UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ALI MOHAMMED MGL

SUI

AZE

BEL

BEL

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 146 Women's Elite 65 Kg (W65kg) WERONIKA DZIUBEK POL

CHAIB ICHRAK ALG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WAL PARRRY PHIL KAZ

DEN

UKR

MGL

LTU

ISKAKOV GANI

ALI MOHAMMED

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 147 Men's Elite 65 Kg (65Bkg) TEGSHJARGAL ENKHTUR MGL

TURJMAN TAMER PLE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV RUSLAN WAL

NED

NED

NED

NED

PARRRY PHIL

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 148 Men's Elite 65 Kg (65Akg) ABDULLAYEV ALI AZE

KUZMENKO ARTUR UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ KOS

SWE

GER

POL

MGL

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

26:30

28:29

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 149 Women's Elite 70 Kg (W70kg) FROSTHOLM DITTE DEN

SHEVCHENKO MARYNA UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS SUI

AZE

BEL

BEL

KAZ

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 150 Men's Elite 70 Kg (70Bkg) LOMAKIN MARK UKR

BOS FINN NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLI LATIF DEN

WAL

MGL

LTU

SWE

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BERNTZEN MATS

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 151 Men's Elite 70 Kg (70Akg) MUYDINKHUJAEV ASADKHUJA UZB

ABYLAIKHAN ZHUSSUPOV KAZ BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN ABDEL UKR

NED

NED

NED

KOS

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

DEMOLI LATIF

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

16 152 Women's Elite 75 Kg (W75kg) GLASER SARA GER

OLIWIA TOBOREK POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUNAR CEM NED

MGL

SUI

AZE

BEL

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 153 Men's Elite 75 Kg (75kg) KULIIEV DZHAMAL UKR

DJIBRIL TRAORE FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED CEDER LUCIEN GER

POL

BEL

KAZ

DEN

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

ALI MOHAMMED

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 154 Men's Elite 80 Kg (80kg) KASIANOV ARTUR UKR

YERASSYL ZHAKPEKOV KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRONYA JOE WAL

MGL

LTU

NED

NED

PARRRY PHIL

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

25:29

26:29

27:28

26:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

19 155 Women's Elite 80 Kg (W80+kg) SHCHERBYNA VIKTORIIA UKR

LARKMAN SHONA ENG BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE BERNTZEN MATS MGL

NED

NED

KOS

GER

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

DEMOLI LATIF

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

17:19

16:20

17:19

17:19

17:19

RED

BLUE

20 156 Men's Elite 85 Kg (85kg) DAULET TULEMISSOV KAZ

LAKTIONOV MYKOLA UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH ALEXANDER SWE

POL

MGL

SUI

AZE

BERNTZEN MATS

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 157 Men's Elite 90 Kg (90kg) KISS MILAN HUN

KHABIBULLAEV TURABEK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK MARIA BEL

BEL

KAZ

DEN

WAL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

26:30

27:30

25:30

24:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

22 158 Men's Elite 90 Kg (90+kg) OHIO DENNIS GER

NURLAN SAPARBAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH UKR

MGL

LTU

NED

NED

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

24:30

27:30

24:30

26:30

24:30

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points


